Varenummer
14252032
14252056
14252064
14252203
14252254
14252300

Produktgruppe
Udvendig udfgrelse
Farve

Medie
Sikkerhedsfaktor
Bundtet rar / slanger
Udvendig materiale
Flad rulle

Antistatisk wire
Maks. temperatur (°C)
Forsteerkning
Forsteerkingsmateriale
Min. temperatur (°C)

Arbejdstryk ( Mpa)
1.75
1
0.9
0.65
0.53
0.38

140

Glat

Sortér

Materiale

1:4

1

PU

Nej

Nej

75

Ingen ekstra armering

PE

-50

ID (mm) Meter pr. rulle

51 60
90 60
102 60
203 60
254 60
305 60

OD (mm) Veegt (kg)
56.2 0.51
95.8 0.95
108 1.1

209.4 2.2
260.6 2.05
311.8 35
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